
 
 

IPR/SECL/EXCH/23-24                                                                                     Dt -November 01, 2023 

 

The General Manager – DCS 
BSE Ltd 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street 
Mumbai – 400 001 
 
Dear Sir/Madam, 
 
Sub:  Intimation for loss of share certificate(s) as per Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing         

Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 

 
Ref: - INE558A01019 [Scrip Code: 523638] 
 
 
Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent (“RTA”) has 
received the information about loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate share 
certificates, (proof of date of receipt of intimation is enclosed). 
 

 

S.no. Name of shareholder Folio No. Certificate 
No. 

Distinctive 
No. (From) 

Distinctive 
No. (To) 

No. of 
shares 

Letter received 
on 

1. 1. V K JAYARAMAN 

2. PREMA KUMARI 

 

00003177 

 

7056 

 

3924348 

 

3924447 

 

100 

 

30/10/2023 

  

 
 

This is for your kind information and records. 
 
Kindly bring the above to the attention of the Members. 
 
Thanking you. 
 

For IP RINGS LIMITED 
 

 

A.Venkataramani 
Managing Director 
DIN- 00277816 

 
 



Regulation 39(3) via BSE Listing Centre/Neaps

SOFIA D <sofia@cameoindia.com>
Tue 10/31/2023 11:32 AM
To: Company Secretary <cs@iprings.com>; Biswaranjan Parida <brparida@iprings.com> 
Cc: SOFIA <sofia@cameoindia.com>; Priya <priya@cameoindia.com> 

2 attachments (56 KB)
ROM2347_98.PDF; ipr-l-77_20231030191536.pdf;

Dear Sir,

Please find below the details of requests received from your shareholders, regarding loss/non receipt of share
certificate and requesting for issue of duplicate share certificates
 

S.no. Name of
shareholder

Folio no. Certificate
no.

Distinctive
no. (From)

Distinctive
no. (To)

No. of
shares

Letter
received on

1. 1. V K
JAYARAMAN
2. PREMA
KUMARI

 
00003177

 
7056

 
3924348

 
3924447

 
100

 
30/10/2023

 
The scanned copy of the above said letters are attached herewith towards proof of receipt of intimation.  You
may kindly file the said information to stock exchange as per Regulation 39(3) via BSE Listing Centre/Neaps,
as the case may be, which is to be filed within 2 days of receipt of information. 
 
Thanks & regards,
Adhilakshmi G
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