

IPR/SECL/EXCH/23-24

Dt -November 01, 2023

The General Manager – DCS BSE Ltd Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street Mumbai – 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Intimation for loss of share certificate(s) as per Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Ref: - INE558A01019 [Scrip Code: 523638]

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that our Registrar and Share Transfer Agent ("RTA") has received the information about loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate share certificates, (proof of date of receipt of intimation is enclosed).

S.no	. Name of shareholder	Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive No. (From)	Distinctive No. (To)	No. of shares	Letter received on
1.	1. V K JAYARAMAN 2. PREMA KUMARI	00003177	7056	3924348	3924447	100	30/10/2023

This is for your kind information and records.

Kindly bring the above to the attention of the Members.

Thanking you.

For IP RINGS LIMITED

A.Venkataramani Managing Director DIN- 00277816

IP Rings Ltd.

D11/12, Industrial Estate, Maraimalai Nagar - 603 209, Chengalpattu District, Tamil Nadu, India. Phone: +91-44-27452816, www.iprings.com

CIN: L28920TN1991PLC020232

LEIN:335800JFTMKNV1H23L40 Email: iprmmn@iprings.com







Regulation 39(3) via BSE Listing Centre/Neaps

SOFIA D < sofia@cameoindia.com>

Tue 10/31/2023 11:32 AM

To:Company Secretary <cs@iprings.com>;Biswaranjan Parida
brparida@iprings.com> Cc:SOFIA <sofia@cameoindia.com>;Priya <priya@cameoindia.com>



2 attachments (56 KB)

ROM2347_98.PDF; ipr-I-77_20231030191536.pdf;

Dear Sir,

Please find below the details of requests received from your shareholders, regarding loss/non receipt of share certificate and requesting for issue of duplicate share certificates

S.no.	Name of shareholder	Folio no.	Certificate no.	Distinctive no. (From)	Distinctive no. (To)	No. of shares	Letter received on
1.	1. V K JAYARAMAN 2. PREMA KUMARI	00003177	7056	3924348	3924447	100	30/10/2023

The scanned copy of the above said letters are attached herewith towards proof of receipt of intimation. You may kindly file the said information to stock exchange as per Regulation 39(3) via BSE Listing Centre/Neaps, as the case may be, which is to be filed within 2 days of receipt of information.

Thanks & regards, Adhilakshmi G